DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMAR	K
	DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMAR

BOX ASSIGNMENTS			H	DO NOT USE F	OR TRADEMARKS
			l Y		
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIG	10152 INAL DOCUMEN		Y THERE	OF.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIG 1. KOUMURA, Takashi 3.	NORS(S)):	2. ASANO, F 4.	Hideki		7.72 772
5.		6.			589
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PART	Y(IES) ATTACHE	8. ED? ∐YES [⊠NO		09/6
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INT					jo
NAME: DENSO CORPORATION					
ADDRESS: 1-1 Showa-cho, Kariya-city, Aichi-pro			(0969977	→
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTA	CHED? YES	⊠NO	-		
 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for reco document) 	: rdation—multiple	copies of san	ne Assigr	ment signed by differe	nt inventors is one
	PART INTER	REST	EXEC.	DATE: September 20	, 2000
	RANSLATION				
SECURITY MERGER OTHER:	UE EILED HEDE	MITH. (NOTE	LE DATI	ES ON DECLADATION	LAND
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION	I IF FILED HERE	WITH. (NOTE	. IF DATI	ES ON DECEMBATION	AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) September 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS O	N ADDITIONAL S	SHEET(S) atta	ached?	YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 18	INVENTOR	B. PATENT	NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR
series code/serial no if	not in Item 1				if not in item 1
NEW APPLICATION 274368 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspo	ndence	6. NUMBE	R INVOL	VED:	
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:				rs <u>o</u> = Total	1
		7. AMOUN	T OF FEE	ENCLOSED: (Code 5	81)
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE 1	TOTAL x	\$40 = \$40	
1100 New York Avenue, NW		}			
Ninth Floor		1			
Washington, DC 20005-3918		8 IF ABOVE	FEE IS	MISSING OR INADEQUA	ATE CHARGE
5.5ATTY DKT:		INSUFFIC	CIENCY T	O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	NUMBER: 03-3975 274368
55725	-US-TO	UNDER OF	RDER NO	82109	MATTER NO.
	NT REF.	dup, sheet no	ot required	CLIENT NO.	Wirth
MATTER NO.		- -			ļ
{					
STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the			ad correc	t and any attached con	y is a true copy of
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	foregoing inform	ation is true a	na correc	Land any assessment	
the original document.		Total n	umber of	nages including this	
2.15		cover shee	et attachi	ments and document	2 1. ∵
20.011		(do not file	dup. Co	ver sheet)	93689777 4C.(
SMA			'		9
Signature					0)100010
Attorney: G. Lloyd Knight		Date:	October 1	3, 2000	<u> </u>
Reg. No. 17698 TEL: (202) 8	61-3090) 822-0944	2888 E
Atty/Sec: GLK/mhn TEL: (202) 8	ATH PTO RET	URN RECEI	PT (PA)	Γ-103A)	等

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 200053918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

		ROVISIONAL
	M#	Client Ref.
Atty. Dkt.	274368	55725-US-TO

NONPROVISIONAL

OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit: (1) Takashi Koumura (2) Hideki Asano (3) [3] [5] x box if continued on page 2 the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s) assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:
each of the undersigned, to wit: (1) Takashi Koumura (2) Hideki Asano (3) (3) (4) (5) (3) (5) (3) [7] x box if continued on page 2 the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s)
INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S) (2) Hideki Asano (5) (3) [] x box if continued on page 2 the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s)
NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S) (3) (3) (5) [] x box if continued on page 2 the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s)
the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s)
DENSO CORPORATION INSERT
NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) 1-1 Showa-cho, Kariya-city, Aichi-pref., 448-8661 JAPAN
& ADDRESS(ES)
(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; are all resulting patents, known as TITLE OF INSTRUMENT PANEL HAVING POINTER DRIVEN BY STEPPING MOTOR for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America: NOTE (A) X even date herewith (Complete line A, B and/or C) (B) (C) in U.S. Appln. No. filed AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns are legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney brecord in said application shall hereinafter act on behallegals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney brecord in said application shall hereinafter its successors.
of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, in and to the
assigns and legal representatives, decreased as a legal representatives, decreased as a legal representatives, decreased as a legal representative and decreased as a legal representative as a legal representative and decreased as a legal represen
to insert hereon any further identification necessary of DATE SIGNED WITNESSES INVENTOR(S)
Jakashi Koumura Septemborso, soo naryuki aroki
2) Tideki Sano eliptemper 20,2000 Naoyuki aoksi
Name: Hideki Asano IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box and continue on page 2.

RECORDED: 10/13/2000

PATENT REEL: 011243 FRAME: 0952